
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amz*Castle Battery 29/12/2021 -23.00 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 14/12/2021 9.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Tesco Store 3188 03/12/2021 11.25 Materials 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 06/12/2021 12.50 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 22/12/2021 14.50 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Adobe Stock Trial 18/12/2021 19.99 Advertising/Publicity/Promotion 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 03/12/2021 23.00 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Insight UK 08/12/2021 23.81 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 10/12/2021 31.83 Other Contracted Services 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 07/12/2021 42.51 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Guardian News & Media 17/12/2021 44.99 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 03/12/2021 60.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Adult Social Care Dunelm 10/12/2021 60.00 Officers Expenses 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Planning & Development Services Amazon.co.uk 08/12/2021 65.83 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services New Statesman Ltd. 26/12/2021 95.99 Materials 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services www.discountdisplays.c 07/12/2021 97.94 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cs*Morrisons Gift Card 23/12/2021 100.00 Clients Expenses 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Adult Social Care The Emergency Plan 01/01/2022 120.00 Officers Expenses 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Accounts@Iia.org.u 24/01/2022 -106.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201000 - Financial Services - Accountancy
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account McAfee 24/01/2022 -89.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2022 -33.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 24/01/2022 -7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/01/2022 -7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 1.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 4.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 4.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2022 4.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 4.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 5.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/01/2022 5.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 24/01/2022 5.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 5.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 5.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Dunelm Ltd 24/01/2022 6.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 6.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 7.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon Prime 24/01/2022 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 24/01/2022 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 24/01/2022 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 8.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Tesco 24/01/2022 8.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381100 - Vehicle Management - Fuel
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 8.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/01/2022 8.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/01/2022 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 9.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Greggs PLC 24/01/2022 10.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 10.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 11.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Wm Morrisons Store 24/01/2022 11.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 11.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2022 12.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 14.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/01/2022 15.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 15.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/01/2022 15.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Greggs PLC 24/01/2022 15.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 15.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seavers Fish Bar 24/01/2022 17.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 17.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 17.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 19.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys 24/01/2022 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seavers Fish Bar 24/01/2022 21.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 21.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Premier Farnell 24/01/2022 23.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 23.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care W M Morrison Store 24/01/2022 25.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 26.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 27.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/01/2022 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tenpin.co.uk 24/01/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 30.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2785 24/01/2022 30.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 30.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Waitrose 642 24/01/2022 31.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/01/2022 33.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 24/01/2022 33.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 24/01/2022 33.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 33.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care D & D Electrical 24/01/2022 34.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 36.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 36.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dunelm 24/01/2022 38.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care WH Smith 24/01/2022 39.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 40.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iz *Solihull Taxi 24/01/2022 44.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 44.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 44.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 45.21 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 45.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 46.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Blackhawk Network 24/01/2022 50.00 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Cs*Morrisons Gift Card 24/01/2022 50.00 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Magical Story 24/01/2022 50.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 52.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 52.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/01/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 55.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 24/01/2022 57.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 58.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 58.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 59.23 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Metparking.com 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Gift Card 24/01/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 60.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cineworld 24/01/2022 63.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2022 64.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 68.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Ambassador Beds 24/01/2022 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services John Aird Ltd 24/01/2022 73.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 75.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 76.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 79.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 79.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/01/2022 81.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 81.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 81.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 82.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2022 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 86.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 88.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Silver Blades Ice Rink 24/01/2022 88.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 89.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/01/2022 90.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 24/01/2022 90.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 24/01/2022 90.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 98.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Voucher Express 24/01/2022 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cineworld 24/01/2022 111.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 114.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Staples 24/01/2022 132.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 139.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 148.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/01/2022 153.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2022 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Central Services to the Public Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/01/2022 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www Anyvan com 24/01/2022 161.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Monster Skips Limited 24/01/2022 170.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 219999 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Ambassador Beds 24/01/2022 180.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Getsling.Com 24/01/2022 180.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Heart Of England NHS 24/01/2022 199.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Sumup *786 Ices 24/01/2022 210.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 212.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 220.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 222.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 227.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 239.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 245.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/01/2022 248.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/01/2022 255.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Currys Online 24/01/2022 269.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 272.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 24/01/2022 289.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 297.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 303.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Craftis Limited 24/01/2022 312.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 24/01/2022 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 327.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 331.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Generation Flooring 24/01/2022 357.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101300 - Building Construction Materials - Floor Coverings
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/01/2022 368.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ao Retail Limited 24/01/2022 379.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Ambassador Beds 24/01/2022 379.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 388.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 396.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/01/2022 455.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Solihull MBC 24/01/2022 462.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 469.98 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 24/01/2022 480.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 526.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 615.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 623.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 623.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 24/01/2022 630.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 661.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Airbnb * Hmkbt5Pkcj 24/01/2022 751.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotelscom9183236348722 24/01/2022 795.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gar*Hotel Res 24/01/2022 806.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 902.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Enterprise Rent A Car Uk 24/01/2022 929.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381210 - Vehicle Management - Hire
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crowne Plaza Hotels 24/01/2022 1000.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Contractor Sta 24/01/2022 1181.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dragon Serviced Apts 24/01/2022 1436.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Enterprise Rent A Car Uk 24/01/2022 2000.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381210 - Vehicle Management - Hire
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Malmaison 24/01/2022 2000.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Airbnb * Hmkbt5Pkcj 24/01/2022 4524.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotelscom9183236348722 24/01/2022 -660.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Malmaison 24/01/2022 -347.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Arden Hotel Ltd 24/01/2022 -347.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 24/01/2022 -269.99 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Homebase.co.uk 24/01/2022 -252.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
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